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Concord Auto Body and Transmission Shop Liquidation Auction

Auction Opens. 12/17/2016 6:00am PST

Lot

9000
9000A
9000B
9001
9002
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009
9010
9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9022
9023
9024

9025
9026
9027
9028

Title

ESP System 1 Dyno Smog Machine
ALM Drive-On 4-Post Lift

Coca Cola Vending Machine
Engine Support Bars

Pittsburgh 20-Gallon Qil Lift Drain
Liguidynamics Oil Drain

Cornwell Tools Pedestal Pit Transmission Jack
Dayton Portable Oil-Fired Heater
Baldor Grinder/Buffer

Grease Station

Grease Station

Port Fuel Injector Diagnostic Kit
Rotunda Ford Essential Service Set
Essential Service Tools Set

Ford Essential Tools Service Kits
Ford Services Tool Kit

2 Ford Service Tool Kits

Ford Essential Service Kit

2 Essential Services Tool Kits

2 Essential Service Tool Kit

Ford Essential Service Tool Kit
Ford Essential Service kit

Miller Tools Dodge Avenger Trans Tools
Ford Essential Service Tool Kit
Ford Essential Service Kit

Ford Essential Service Tool Kit

Snap-On Fuel Injection Fuel Gauge Set,
Mityvac & Phoenix Brake And Clutch Bleeding
Kit

Pittsburgh Pro Socket Set

Launch Diagnostic Scanner

Ford Essential Service Tool Kit

Pentius, Napa Oil Filters
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Auction Closes. 12/21/2016 4.00pm PST

Lot

9029
9030
9031
9032
9033
9034
9035
9036

9037
9038
9039
9040
9041
9042
9043
9044
9045
9046
9047
9048
9049
9050
9051

9052

9053

9054

9055
9056
9057

Title

3 Boxes of Microgard Air Filters

2 Hazardous Waste Bend

2 Shop Tool Carts

Ford Transmission Reference Manuals
Matco Tool Cart

WEL-BILT 20-Gallon Qil Lift Drain
Green Steel Flat Rack Wagon

Wynns Automatic Transmission Flush and Fill
Machine

Tool Cart with Tools

Transmission Drum Press

Snap-on Floor Jack

Amana Clothes Dryer

2 Post Jacks

Todd Fuel Caddy

Big Air 42" Floor Shop Fan

3 55-Gallon Drums with Pumps

Workshop Cart with Tools and Parts

Work Shop Shelf with Parts and Tools
Workshop Shelf with Transmission Parts, More
Workshop Shelves with Transmission Parts
Workshop Shelves with Transmission Parts
3 Transmissions

Mitchell, Motor and Mopar Transmission
Manuals

Bin of Kent-moore Automatic Transmission &
Transaxle Tools

Mercedes, Ford/Mercury, Isuzu Transmission
Manuals

Toyota, Nissan, Mitsubishi, Mazda, Honda
Transmission Manuals

Central Hydraulics 20-Ton Shop Press
Workshop Shelves with Clutches, Transmissions
4 Tran Handlers



Lot

9058
9059
9060
9061
9062
9063
9064
9065
9066
9067
9068
9069
9070
9071
9072
9073

9085
9086
9087
9088
9089
9090
9091
9092
9093
9094

9095
9096
9097
9098
9099
9100
9101

9102
9103
9104
9106
9107
9108

Title

Cuda Automatic Parts Washer

Over 25 Transmission Service Manuals
3-Ton Arbor Press

Windstar Engine Adapter for Engine Lift
Shelves With Parts

Metal Workshop Table

7' Metal Workshop Table With Vise
Shop Creeper, Office Chairs, Tupperware
2 Galvanized Tubs, 2 5-Gallon Drums
Breakout Box Diagnostic

Essential Service Tools

Turbo Hydra-matic Transmission Manuals
Servo Pin Bore Repair Kit

Sonnax Transmission Pressure Tester
Sonnax Valve Body Bore Kits

2 Plastic 55-Gallon Drums with Secondary
Inner Container

Candy Vending Machine

Dayton 40/2 Amp Manual Battery Charger
Solar 330 40/2 Amp Battery Charger/Starter
Coolant Transfusion System

PF7 Brake Service System

2 Automatic Transmission Fluid Drums
2,000 Lb Floor Jack

Vat 40 Charger with Cart

Pro-Cut International Serial 2583

Razor Scooter, Room Tables, 2 Trash
Receptacles

4-Drawer File Cabinet

72" Metal Shop Table

Polar Cool Water-Cooled Air Fan
Enginel!!

2-Post Car Lift

Alm 2-Post Auto Lift

Hydro-Blast Incorporated Automatic Parts
Washer

ChampL ub Shop Air Compressor
Kirkland Signature Refrigerator
Shop Parts Cabinet

Glass-Door Front Mini Fridge
Glass Display Cabinet

GE Air Conditioner
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* Winning Bidder Invoices. Will be mailed by 9 am the morning after the auction has closed to the e-mail
you signed up with during registration. Y ou will not be able to pay until after you have received your
invoice.

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than Friday December 23rd 2016 at 4pm (PT) . There
are no exceptions! Please note: Payments are not excepted on SATURDAY S.

We do not charge your credit card on file for you. Y ou are responsible for paying your bill on time.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online
you will need to print it and bring it to pick up.

* Y ou must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. Y ou can not pick up your item(s) with
out it.

For this auction: Payments are only accepted online or at Surplus City 4514 Pacific Heights Rd. Oroville,
CA. 95965.

Removal: All items must be removed on Tuesday, December 27th, between 9:00 am. and 4:00 p.m.,
Wednesday, December 28th, between 9:00 am. and 4:00 p.m. ONLY! At 1410 Concord Ave, Concord
Ca, 94520.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by December 28th at 4:00 pm. See
Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, Buyer agrees that Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the
auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable
laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's
equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole
responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall
defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and al damages or claims of others
arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms &
Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/276

