

## Concord Auto Body and Transmission Shop Liquidation Auction

**Auction Opens:** 12/17/2016 6:00am PST

**Auction Closes:** 12/21/2016 4:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9000	ESP System 1 Dyno Smog Machine	9029	3 Boxes of Microgard Air Filters
9000A	ALM Drive-On 4-Post Lift	9030	2 Hazardous Waste Bend
9000B	Coca Cola Vending Machine	9031	2 Shop Tool Carts
9001	Engine Support Bars	9032	Ford Transmission Reference Manuals
9002	Pittsburgh 20-Gallon Oil Lift Drain	9033	Matco Tool Cart
9003	Liquidynamics Oil Drain	9034	WEL-BILT 20-Gallon Oil Lift Drain
9004	Cornwell Tools Pedestal Pit Transmission Jack	9035	Green Steel Flat Rack Wagon
9005	Dayton Portable Oil-Fired Heater	9036	Wynns Automatic Transmission Flush and Fill Machine
9006	Baldor Grinder/Buffer	9037	Tool Cart with Tools
9007	Grease Station	9038	Transmission Drum Press
9008	Grease Station	9039	Snap-on Floor Jack
9009	Port Fuel Injector Diagnostic Kit	9040	Amana Clothes Dryer
9010	Rotunda Ford Essential Service Set	9041	2 Post Jacks
9011	Essential Service Tools Set	9042	Todd Fuel Caddy
9012	Ford Essential Tools Service Kits	9043	Big Air 42" Floor Shop Fan
9013	Ford Services Tool Kit	9044	3 55-Gallon Drums with Pumps
9014	2 Ford Service Tool Kits	9045	Workshop Cart with Tools and Parts
9015	Ford Essential Service Kit	9046	Work Shop Shelf with Parts and Tools
9016	2 Essential Services Tool Kits	9047	Workshop Shelf with Transmission Parts, More
9017	2 Essential Service Tool Kit	9048	Workshop Shelves with Transmission Parts
9018	Ford Essential Service Tool Kit	9049	Workshop Shelves with Transmission Parts
9019	Ford Essential Service kit	9050	3 Transmissions
9020	Miller Tools Dodge Avenger Trans Tools	9051	Mitchell, Motor and Mopar Transmission Manuals
9021	Ford Essential Service Tool Kit	9052	Bin of Kent-moore Automatic Transmission & Transaxle Tools
9022	Ford Essential Service Kit	9053	Mercedes, Ford/Mercury, Isuzu Transmission Manuals
9023	Ford Essential Service Tool Kit	9054	Toyota, Nissan, Mitsubishi, Mazda, Honda Transmission Manuals
9024	Snap-On Fuel Injection Fuel Gauge Set, Mityvac & Phoenix Brake And Clutch Bleeding Kit	9055	Central Hydraulics 20-Ton Shop Press
9025	Pittsburgh Pro Socket Set	9056	Workshop Shelves with Clutches, Transmissions
9026	Launch Diagnostic Scanner	9057	4 Tran Handlers
9027	Ford Essential Service Tool Kit		
9028	Pentius, Napa Oil Filters		

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
<b>9058</b>	Cuda Automatic Parts Washer
<b>9059</b>	Over 25 Transmission Service Manuals
<b>9060</b>	3-Ton Arbor Press
<b>9061</b>	Windstar Engine Adapter for Engine Lift
<b>9062</b>	Shelves With Parts
<b>9063</b>	Metal Workshop Table
<b>9064</b>	7' Metal Workshop Table With Vise
<b>9065</b>	Shop Creeper, Office Chairs, Tupperware
<b>9066</b>	2 Galvanized Tubs, 2 5-Gallon Drums
<b>9067</b>	Breakout Box Diagnostic
<b>9068</b>	Essential Service Tools
<b>9069</b>	Turbo Hydra-matic Transmission Manuals
<b>9070</b>	Servo Pin Bore Repair Kit
<b>9071</b>	Sonnax Transmission Pressure Tester
<b>9072</b>	Sonnax Valve Body Bore Kits
<b>9073</b>	2 Plastic 55-Gallon Drums with Secondary Inner Container
<b>9085</b>	Candy Vending Machine
<b>9086</b>	Dayton 40/2 Amp Manual Battery Charger
<b>9087</b>	Solar 330 40/2 Amp Battery Charger/Starter
<b>9088</b>	Coolant Transfusion System
<b>9089</b>	PF7 Brake Service System
<b>9090</b>	2 Automatic Transmission Fluid Drums
<b>9091</b>	2,000 Lb Floor Jack
<b>9092</b>	Vat 40 Charger with Cart
<b>9093</b>	Pro-Cut International Serial 2583
<b>9094</b>	Razor Scooter, Room Tables, 2 Trash Receptacles
<b>9095</b>	4-Drawer File Cabinet
<b>9096</b>	72" Metal Shop Table
<b>9097</b>	Polar Cool Water-Cooled Air Fan
<b>9098</b>	Engine!!!
<b>9099</b>	2-Post Car Lift
<b>9100</b>	Alm 2-Post Auto Lift
<b>9101</b>	Hydro-Blast Incorporated Automatic Parts Washer
<b>9102</b>	ChampLub Shop Air Compressor
<b>9103</b>	Kirkland Signature Refrigerator
<b>9104</b>	Shop Parts Cabinet
<b>9106</b>	Glass-Door Front Mini Fridge
<b>9107</b>	Glass Display Cabinet
<b>9108</b>	GE Air Conditioner

\* Winning Bidder Invoices: Will be mailed by 9 am the morning after the auction has closed to the e-mail you signed up with during registration. You will not be able to pay until after you have received your invoice.

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than Friday December 23rd 2016 at 4pm (PT) . There are no exceptions! Please note: Payments are not excepted on SATURDAYS.

We do not charge your credit card on file for you. You are responsible for paying your bill on time.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online you will need to print it and bring it to pick up.

\* You must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. You can not pick up your item(s) without it.

For this auction: Payments are only accepted online or at Surplus City 4514 Pacific Heights Rd. Oroville, CA. 95965.

Removal: All items must be removed on Tuesday, December 27th, between 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m., Wednesday, December 28th, between 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. ONLY! At 1410 Concord Ave, Concord Ca, 94520.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by December 28th at 4:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, Buyer agrees that Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at [northstateauctions.com](http://northstateauctions.com).

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188

[www.northstateauctions.com](http://www.northstateauctions.com)